Wayne State College Wildcat Classic
WSC Memorial Stadium
Friday-Saturday, March 25-26, 2022

FIELD EVENTS - PRELIMS - TOP 9 TO FINALS

FRIDAY:
11:00 am
11:00 am

SATURDAY:
11:00 am
11:00 am
11:00 am
11:00 am
12:00 pm
12:00 pm

Hammer
Javelin

Shot Put
Discus
Long Jump
Long Jump
High Jump
Pole Vault

Men then Women
Women & Men ** Practice FB Fields West of track **

Women then Men

Men then Women

Men (West Pit) *** Triple Jump Men after MLJ
Women (East Pit) *** Triple Jump Women after WLJ
Women then Men

Women then Men

RUNNING EVENTS: HEATS WILL RUN FROM SLOW to FAST!
Final Time Schedule

11:30 am
12:30 pm
12:45 pm
1:00 pm
1:05 pm
1:10 pm
1:25 pm
1:40 pm
1:50 pm
2:00 pm
2:10 pm
2:20 pm
2:30 pm
2:40 pm
2:50 pm
3:00 pm
3:10 pm
3:20 pm
3:35 pm
3:50 pm
4:15 pm
4:40 pm
4:50 pm

10,000 meter Run Women & Men Combined
3000 Meter Steeple Women

3000 Meter Steeple Men

400 Meter Relay Women

400 Meter Relay Men

1500m Run Women

1500m Run Men

100 Meter Hurdles Women Finals Only
110 Meter Hurdles Men Finals Only
400 Meter Dash Women

400 Meter Dash Men

100 Meter Dash Women Finals Only

100 Meter Dash Men Finals Only

800 Meter Run Women *Women’s 200m contestants must check in or be scratched
800 Meter Run Men *Men’s 200m contestants must check in or be scratched

400 Meter IM Hurdles Women

400 Meter IM Hurdles Men

200 Meter Dash Women

200 Meter Dash Men

5000 Meter Run Women *Women'’s 4 x 400m teams must check in or be scratched
5000 Meter Run Men *Men’s 4 x 400m teams must check in or be scratched
1600 Meter Relay Women

1600 Meter Relay Men



