Wayne State College Wildcat Classic

WSC Memorial Stadium Friday-Saturday, March 25-26, 2022

FIELD EVENTS - PRELIMS - TOP 9 TO FINALS

C	D	ı	D	Λ	١	,
г	П	ı	U	н	v	Г

11:00 am	Hammer	Men then Women
11:00 am	Javelin	Women & Men ** Practice FB Fields West of track **

SATURDAY:

12:00 pm	Pole Vault	Women then Men	
12:00 pm	High Jump	Women then Men	
11:00 am	Long Jump	Women (East Pit)	*** Triple Jump Women after WLJ
11:00 am	Long Jump	Men (West Pit)	*** Triple Jump Men after MLJ
11:00 am	Discus	Men then Women	
11:00 am	Shot Put	Women then Men	

RUNNING EVENTS: HEATS WILL RUN FROM SLOW to FAST!

Final Time Schedule

11:30 am	10,000 meter Run Women & Men	Combined
12:30 pm	3000 Meter Steeple Women	
12:45 pm	3000 Meter Steeple Men	
1:00 pm	400 Meter Relay Women	
1:05 pm	400 Meter Relay Men	
1:10 pm	1500m Run Women	
1:25 pm	1500m Run Men	
1:40 pm	100 Meter Hurdles Women	Finals Only
1:50 pm	110 Meter Hurdles Men	Finals Only
2:00 pm	400 Meter Dash Women	
2:10 pm	400 Meter Dash Men	
2:20 pm	100 Meter Dash Women	Finals Only
2:30 pm	100 Meter Dash Men	Finals Only
2:40 pm	800 Meter Run Women	*Women's 200m contestants must check in or be scratched
2:50 pm	800 Meter Run Men	*Men's 200m contestants must check in or be scratched
3:00 pm	400 Meter IM Hurdles Women	
3:10 pm	400 Meter IM Hurdles Men	
3:20 pm	200 Meter Dash Women	
3:35 pm	200 Meter Dash Men	
3:50 pm	5000 Meter Run Women	*Women's 4 x 400m teams must check in or be scratched
4:15 pm	5000 Meter Run Men	*Men's 4 x 400m teams must check in or be scratched
4:40 pm	1600 Meter Relay Women	
4:50 pm	1600 Meter Relay Men	